
January 11, 2019		January 25, 2019

February 8, 2019		February 22, 2019

March 8, 2019		March 22, 2019

April 12, 2019		April 26, 2019

May 10, 2019		May 24, 2019

June 14, 2019		June 28, 2019

July 12, 2019		July 26, 2019

August 9, 2019			August 23, 2019

September 13, 2019		September 27, 2019

October 11, 2019		October 25, 2019

November 8, 2019-Bylaws & Committee Updates

December 12-13, 2019-Strategic Planning Meeting

[image: ]North Carolina Collaborative for Children, Youth and Families

[image: ]2019 Meeting Schedule

All Meetings with the exception of the Strategic Planning meeting are located at Research Triangle Park, Redwoods Training Center 2801 Slater Road #220 Mooresville, NC 27560 from 10:00am-12:00pm.

There is the ability to participate in meetings via conference call or adobe connect. For more information contact Renee Cordero at corderorh@gmail.com or 336.395.8828.



Joanne Scaturro, Agency Co-Chair   					Stacy Justiss, Family Co-Chair


www.nccollaborative.org
	NC Collaborative Committee
	Chair
	Email
	Meeting Dates & Times/Frequency

	Training/Workforce Development
	Teka Dempson
Joanne Scaturro
	teka15demp@yahoo.com
joanne2653@aol.com
	Frequency:
Meets every 4th Friday of the month after collaborative meeting

	Social Marketing/Communication
	Kyle Reece
Joanne Scaturro
Renee Cordero
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]kyle.j.reece@gmail.com
joanne2653@aol.com
corderorh@gmail.com

	Frequency:
Meets prior to collaborative meeting, 9am, Redwoods Training Center-As Needed

	Membership/Community Engagement/Sustainability
	Mary Lloyd
Sonja Frison
	Mary.Lloyd@vayahealth.com
slfrison@uncg.edu
	Frequency:
As Needed -via conference call

	NC Transition-Age Youth (NC TAY)
	Lacy Flintall 
Chaney Stokes
	lacyflintall@gmail.com
youthadvocatenc@gmail.com
	Frequency:


	School Based Mental Health
	Terri Grant
Libby Jones
	terri.grant@dhhs.nc.gov
ljones3@bellsouth.net
	Frequency:
Second Friday of every month (when State Collaborative meets), 12:30pm-2Pm, Redwoods Training Center

	NC Behavioral Health Disparities Learning Collaborative
	Paul Savery 
Lacy Flintall
	paul.savery@dhhs.nc.gov
lacyflintall@gmail.com
	Frequency:


	Governance (Executive Team)
	Joanne Scaturro
Stacy Justiss
	joanne2653@aol.com
sjustiss@ncfamiliesunited.org
	Frequency:
Monthly or as Needed

	Other:
	
	
	

	           Nominating
	Stacy Justiss
	sjustiss@ncfamiliesunited.org

	Frequency: 
As Needed

	           Bylaws
	Susan Robinson
	
susan.robinson@dhhs.nc.gov
	Frequency: 
Yearly or As Needed
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